IIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

No. Exam-2/Conf./2023/636

//NOTIFICATION//

Time Table of Ph.D. Course Work Ex. & ATKT Exam April 2023 (Batch 2020-2021 (Main Exam June - 2021) Only Ex./ ATKT Students (For All Subjects)

Exam Centre: Pariksha Bhawan Jiwaji University Gwalior

Time: 02:00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M.

Ph.D. (Course Work)			
Date	Day	Paper	Subject
18-05-2023	Thursday	Paper-I	Research Methodology (Faculty of Life Science)
		Paper-I	Research Methodology (Faculty of Law)
		Paper-I	Research Methodology (Faculty of Arts)
		Paper-I	Research Methodology (Faculty of Management)
		Paper-I	Research Methodology (Faculty of Social Science)
		Paper-I	Research Methodology (Faculty of Education)
		Paper-I	Research Methodology (Faculty of Physical Education)
20-05-2023	Saturday	Paper-II	Computer Application - (जीव विज्ञान एवं शिक्षा संकाय के परीक्षार्थियों को छोड़कर शेष सभी संकाय के अन्तर्गत आने वाले सभी विषय के परीक्षार्थियों के लिये)
24-05-2023	Wednesday	Paper-IV	Advance Course in relevant subject - (Physics)
		Paper-IV	Advance Course in relevant subject - (Biochemistry)
		Paper-IV	Advance Course in relevant subject - (Microbiology)
		Paper-IV	Advance Course in relevant subject - (Law)
		Paper-IV	Advance Course in relevant subject - (Political Science)
		Paper-IV	Advance Course in relevant subject - (Physical Education)
		Paper-IV	Advance Course in relevant subject - (Hindi)
		Paper-IV	Advance Course in relevant subject - (English)
		Paper-IV	Advance Course in relevant subject - (Geography)
		Paper-IV	Advance Course in relevant subject - (Marketing Management)

Dated: 10/05/2023

Copy to - For Information and Necessary Action :-

- 1- Centre Superintendent, Pariksha Bhawan, Jiwaji University, Gwalior
- 2- The Co-Ordinator, Course Work, Jiwaji University, Gwalior
- 3- Dy. Registrar/Asstt. Registrar (Exam/Conf./Academic) Jiwaji University, Gwalior
- 4- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, J.U. Gwalior
- 5- C.A./P.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior
- 6- I/C, Enquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior
- 7- Coordinator, Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
- 8- In-charge (Ph.D.), Academic Section, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

Dy./Asst. Registrar (Exam)